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How does      
  Treasure     
  Valley
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other Boise
Hospitals?
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Idaho’s #1 Physician-Owned Hospital

Expansion in Progress

to be completed

August 2018

!  New Pre-Admit Testing

    Clinic

!  2 New Operating Rooms

!  13 New Patient Observation      

    Rooms



Patients reported they “Always”
received help as soon as they wanted.

Total Knee

Total Hip

Lumbar Fusion

Laminectomy

ACL Repair

MRI – Knee*

MRI – Lower Spine*

Nasal and Sinus

Tonsillectomy/Adenoidectomy

Knee Scope

Shoulder Scope

Rotator Cuff Repair

Carpal Tunnel Release

Trigger Finger Release

ACDF

Hernia Repair – Groin 

Lap Chole

CLINICAL OUTCOMES AND PATIENT SATISFACTION

Post-Discharge Survey TVH St. Alphonsus St. Luke’s

Patients reported the area around their 
room was “Always” quiet at night.

Patients reported their room and
bathroom were “Always” clean.

Patients reported their nurse “Always” 
communicated well.

87%

80%

86%

87%

60%

58%

71%

74%

64%

57%

79%

79%

TOTAL COST FOR EPISODE OF CARE
(Hospital, Surgeon, Anesthesia, Physical Therapy, Etc.)

Procedure TVH St. Alphonsus St. Luke’s

St. Luke’s

Exceeds TVH 

Cost

Additional Cost 

To Patient

(co-pay)

Source: www.medicare.gov/hospitalcompare

17,831

18,500

49,800

13,885

19,260

753

753

19,366

5,874

7,675

15,247

20,917

5,011

3,651

29,025

7,503

10,294

34,551

34,362

66,358

23,308

28,448

7,659

11,043

20,082

26,439

6,512

41,044

12,483

15,733

43,555

43,404

88,556

23,563

25,111

1,493

1,493

25,794

7,851

9,722

26,799

29,422

6,336

5,228

49,566

12,613

15,608

25,724

24,904

38,756

9,678

5,851

740

740

6,428

1,977

2,047

11,552

8,505

1,325

1,577

20,541

5,110

5,314

5,145

4,981

7,751

1,936

1,170

148

148

1,286

395

409

2,310

1,701

265

315

4,108

1,022

1,063
Source: Blue Cross of Idaho Website – October 2017* (includes Radiologist read fee)

Treasure Valley Hospital has the lowest infection rate in the State of Idaho
Source: www.medicare.gov/hospitalcompare
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Hospital Talking Points

ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

FACILITY  
STATS SPECIALTIES

IN-PATIENT 
SURGICAL SUITES

ON SITE 
PHARMACY

TREASURE VALLEY 
HOSPITAL

• Five star inpatient 
satisfaction rating 
from CMS

• 6,000 + patients 
yearly

• 50 + specialty 
physicians

• 100 + specialty 
procedures 
performed onsite

• Low nurse-to-
patient ratio

• Orthopedics

• Sports medicine

• Spine surgery

• ENT

• General Surgery

• Gynecology

• Radiology

• Pain management

• Gastrointestinal 
(GI)

• Urology

• 26 total beds

• 10 unlimited stay 
beds

• 8 operating 
rooms

• Smaller setting

• Pharmacy 
consultations

• Available day and 
night

8800 W Emerald St 
208-373-5000

treasurevalleyhospital.com/hospital-features

Saint Alphonsus • Three star 
inpatient 
satisfaction rating 
from CMS 

• 5,000 + medical 
personal

• Regions only 
Level II trauma 
center

• Idaho’s only 
brachytherapy 
center

• Health system 
financial support

• Locations in 
Idaho and Oregon

• Trauma

• Cardiology

• Diagnostic 
radiology

• Emergency 
medicine

• Family medicine

• Internal medicine

• OB-GYN

• Orthopedics

• Pediatrics

• Sports medicine

• Cancer

• 250 + inpatient 
beds (Boise)

• Inpatient 
pharmacy day 
and night

• Pharmacy 
consultations

• Onsite pain 
management 
consultations

1055 N Curtis Rd 
208-367-2121

(over)
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Hospital Talking Points

ACUTE CARE 
HOSPITAL

FACILITY 
STATS SPECIALTIES

IN-PATIENT 
SURGICAL SUITES

ON SITE 
PHARMACY

St. Lukes

Out-of-Network for 
IDID QHP

• Four star inpatient 
satisfaction rating 
from CMS

• Locations in
Idaho and Oregon

• Idaho’s only 
children hospital

• Health system 
fi nancial support

• Pediatrics

• Cancer care @
MSTI

• Cardiology

• OB-GYN/
Women’s 
services

• Family medicine

• Internal medicine 

• Rehabilitation 

• Orthopedics

• Neurology

• Urology

• 500 + inpatient 
beds (Boise)

• 500 + inpatient 
beds (Boise)

• Inpatient 
pharmacy day 
and night

• Pharmacy 
consultations

• Onsite pain 
management 
consultations

190 E. Bannock St.
208-381-2222

  St. Luke’s

  Saint Alphonsus

  Treasure Valley Hospital
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Tonsillectomy Back Surgery Shoulder 
Arthroscopy

Total Knee Laparoscopic 
Cholecystectomy

COST COMPARISON


