

8800 West Emerald St., Boise

Expansion in Progress to be completed August 2018

- New Pre-Admit Testing Clinic
- 2 New Operating Rooms
- 13 New Patient Observation Rooms



Idaho's #1 Physician-Owned Hospital



How does

Treasure Valley Hospital

compare to other Boise Hospitals?



CLINICAL OUTCOMES AND PATIENT SATISFACTION

Post-Discharge Survey	TVH	St. Alphonsus	St. Luke's
Patients reported they "Always" received help as soon as they wanted.	87%	60%	64%
Patients reported the area around their room was "Always" quiet at night.	80%	58%	57%
Patients reported their room and bathroom were "Always" clean.	86%	71%	79%
Patients reported their nurse "Always" communicated well.	87%	74%	79%

Source: www.medicare.gov/hospitalcompare

TOTAL COST FOR EPISODE OF CARE (Hospital, Surgeon, Anesthesia, Physical Therapy, Etc.)

Procedure	TVH	St. Alphonsus	St. Luke's	St. Luke's Exceeds TVH Cost	Additional Cost To Patient (co-pay)
Total Knee	17,831	34,551	43,555	25,724	5,145
Total Hip	18,500	34,362	43,404	24,904	4,981
Lumbar Fusion	49,800	66,358	88,556	38,756	7,751
Laminectomy	13,885	23,308	23,563	9,678	1,936
ACL Repair	19,260	28,448	25,111	5,851	1,170
MRI – Knee*	753		1,493	740	148
MRI – Lower Spine*	753		1,493	740	148
Nasal and Sinus	19,366		25,794	6,428	1,286
Tonsillectomy/Adenoidectomy	5,874	7,659	7,851	1,977	395
Knee Scope	7,675	11,043	9,722	2,047	409
Shoulder Scope	15,247	20,082	26,799	11,552	2,310
Rotator Cuff Repair	20,917	26,439	29,422	8,505	1,701
Carpal Tunnel Release	5,011	6,512	6,336	1,325	265
Trigger Finger Release	3,651		5,228	1,577	315
ACDF	29,025	41,044	49,566	20,541	4,108
Hernia Repair – Groin	7,503	12,483	12,613	5,110	1,022
Lap Chole	10,294	15,733	15,608	5,314	1,063

^{* (}includes Radiologist read fee)

Source: Blue Cross of Idaho Website - October 2017



ACUTE CARE HOSPITAL	FACILITY STATS	SPECIALTIES	IN-PATIENT SURGICAL SUITES	ON SITE PHARMACY
TREASURE VALLEY HOSPITAL	 Five star inpatient satisfaction rating from CMS 6,000 + patients yearly 50 + specialty physicians 100 + specialty procedures performed onsite Low nurse-topatient ratio 	 Orthopedics Sports medicine Spine surgery ENT General Surgery Gynecology Radiology Pain management Gastrointestinal (GI) Urology 	 26 total beds 10 unlimited stay beds 8 operating rooms 	 Smaller setting Pharmacy consultations Available day and night
Saint Alphonsus	Three star inpatient satisfaction rating from CMS 5,000 + medical personal Regions only Level II trauma center Idaho's only brachytherapy center	208-373-5000 **Illeyhospital.com/hospit*	• 250 + inpatient beds (Boise)	 Inpatient pharmacy day and night Pharmacy consultations Onsite pain management consultations
	 Health system financial support Locations in Idaho and Oregon Pediatric Sports r Cancer 	 Orthopedics Pediatrics Sports medicine Cancer 1055 N Curtis Rd 208-367-2121 		

(over)



Hospital Talking Points

ACUTE CARE	FACILITY	SPECIALTIES	IN-PATIENT	ON SITE
HOSPITAL	STATS		SURGICAL SUITES	PHARMACY
St. Lukes Out-of-Network for IDID QHP	 Four star inpatient satisfaction rating from CMS Locations in Idaho and Oregon Idaho's only children hospital Health system financial support 	 Pediatrics Cancer care @ MSTI Cardiology OB-GYN/ Women's services Family medicine Internal medicine Rehabilitation Orthopedics Neurology Urology 	• 500 + inpatient beds (Boise)	 500 + inpatient beds (Boise) Inpatient pharmacy day and night Pharmacy consultations Onsite pain management consultations

190 E. Bannock St. 208-381-2222

COST COMPARISON

